Features

= Integrated lifting eye (1)

m  Carrying handle (2)

=  Integrated cable reel (3)

= Continuously height adjustable float

switch (4)

Universal plug approx. 47.8 mm (G 1Y)
female thread (5)

Impurities up to 35 mm are handled
Floating ring seal

Automatic and manual operation

Hose connection on the upper side
ECO Power: more flow rate, less power
consumption

RED | RG-DP 1135 N

Technical Data

Mains:

Power:

Delivery capacity max.:
Delivery height max.:
Immersion depth max.:
Universal plug:

Main cable length:
Foreign particles size:
Product weight:

Logistic Data

Net weight:
Gross weight:
Packaging:
Bar code:
Sales unit:

Water temperature max.:

Dirt Water Pump

Art.-No. 41.707.00

230V ~ 50 Hz
790 W

20,000 I/h

9m

8m

approx. 47.8 mm (G 1 %)
male thread
35<C

10 m

@ 35 mm

7.4 kg

7.5kg

8.4 kg

270 x 200 x 420 mm
4006825 572322
1pc

Huex: 9 m
Qnax: 20000 I/h
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